May 22 2024 (09:05)

Dharti Aaba AC SF Express (PT)/22838 - ACSF - SER

India Rail Info

ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to HTE/Hatia

39h 10m - 2245 km - 28 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
s

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction 23:25 4 |1 0 51 |1 SR
(South)

2 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 23:48 23:50 2m 1 19 |70 |14 |SR

3 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 00:37 00:40 3m 2 (74 |59 (3 |SR

4 PGT |Palakkad Junction 01:57 02:00 3m |4 |2 149 |39 SR

(Palghat)

5 CBE Coimbatore Junction 03:25 03:30 5m |2 |2 205 |60 |412 [SR

6 ED Erode Junction 05:10 05:15 5m |1 |2 306 |63 |171 [SR

7 SA Salem Junction 06:12 06:15 3m (0 |2 366 |67 |280 [SR

8 |ITJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:03 08:05 2m |0 |2 486 |75 [400 |SR

9 KPD |KatpadiJunction 09:13 09:15 2m |2 |2 571 |58 |215 |SR

10 |RU Renigunta Junction 11:05 11:10 5m |1 (2 |695 |55 [115 |SCR
11 |NLR [Nellore 13:23 13:25 2m (2 |2 (817 |75 |18 |SCR
12 |OGL |Ongole 14:58 15:00 2m |1 (2 |934 |62 |8 |SCR
13 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 17:15 17:25 10m (7 |2 1072 |61 |19 |[SCR
14 |EE Eluru 18:24 18:25 m (2 |2 1132 |65 |13 |[SCR
15 |RJY Rajahmundry 19:48 19:50 2m [0 |2 1221 (70 |14 |SCR
16 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 20:33 20:35 2m |0 |2 1271 (52 |17 |[SCR
17 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |23:30 23:50 20m 2 1422 |67 |6 ECoR
18 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |00:45 00:50 5m |0 |3 1483 |76 |58 |ECoR
19 |VBL Bobbili Junction 01:33 01:35 2m 3 1537 |62 ECoR
20 |PVP  [Parvatipuram 01:58 02:00 2m |0 |3 1561 |62 |122 |ECoOR
21 |RGDA |Rayagada 02:45 02:50 5m |0 |3 1608 [66 |223 |ECoR
22 |MNGD |Muniguda 03:40 03:42 2m |0 |3 1663 |75 |360 |ECoR
23 |KSNG |Kesinga 04:40 04:42 2m (0 |3 1736 |18 |186 |ECoR
24 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 05:25 05:35 10m |0 |3 1749 |76 |213 |ECoR
25 |BLGR |Balangir Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |0 |3 1812 |70 |182 [ECoR
26 [BRGA |Bargarh Road 07:35 07:37 2m |0 |3 1888 |59 |184 |ECoR
27 |SBP  |Sambalpur Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 3 1931 [29 |155 |ECoR
28 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:10 10:15 5m |0 |3 1980 (84 |231 |SER
29 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 11:27 11:35 8n |0 (3 [2081 |55 (218 |SER
30 |[HTE [Hatia 14:35 0 |3 |2245 |- 650 [SER
May 22 2024 (09:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




